
Eastern University (6-10, 2-10 MAC) -vs- Alvernia University (10-16, 4-7 MAC)
3/30/2019 at Reading, Pa. (Jack McCloskey Court)

 
 

 
Eastern University (6-10, 2-10 MAC)

 
 
Alvernia University (10-16, 4-7 MAC)

 
 

Site: Reading, Pa. (Jack McCloskey Court)
Date: 3/30/2019   Attendance: 87   Time: 2:40 pm   
Officials: 1st Referee: M. Mon, 2nd Referee: D. Jones, Line Judge: J.
Lenderman, Line Judge: M. Lang

Set Scores 1 2 3
Eastern University (0) 18 19 20
Alvernia University (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
5 Cameron Parsons 3 1 1 2 .000 29 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 4.0
6 Nicholas Hulbert 3 4 9 24 -.208 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 4.0
9 Darren Lopez 3 14 3 21 .524 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 5 0 4 14.5
10 Gabe Perez 3 2 2 9 .000 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3.0
15 Noah Westbrook 3 2 0 7 .286 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 3.0
22 Anthony Smith 3 8 5 18 .167 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 9.5
4 Bruno Vargas 3 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0.0
12 Christian Knaub 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 1.0
TM TEAM 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0

Totals 25 31 20 81 .136 31 0 5 8 1 4 0 28 0 7 39.0

Set K E TA %
1 9 5 23 .174
2 11 6 21 .238
3 11 9 37 .054

31 20 81 .136

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
2 Anthony Dadson 3 8 2 13 .462 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 9.0
5 Josh Stewart 3 4 4 11 .000 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 4 0 1 6.5
9 Aaron Kuhlman 3 5 1 9 .444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5.0
13 Mike Monczewski 3 4 1 6 .500 30 0 1 1 0 1 0 7 0 1 5.5
15 Logan McGinley 3 8 1 25 .280 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 1 8.0
18 Spencer Matthews 3 9 3 22 .273 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 11.0
4 Jon Demeter 3 0 0 0 .000 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 2 0.0
7 Mitchell Sterkenburg 3 0 0 0 .000 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.0

Totals 24 38 12 86 .302 35 0 7 9 0 4 1 26 0 5 47.0

Set K E TA %
1 14 5 28 .321
2 10 5 25 .200
3 14 2 33 .364

38 12 86 .302

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 13 2 5 20
Lead changes 4 0 1 5


